

00024  
May-2012

Service Contract Receipt  
SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Schlumberger

Customer: BLACK RAVEN ENERGY Well Name/ #: Geyer B1 Field: Adena County: Morgan State/Prov: CO Country: USA UWI: Rig: Rigless Workover - WL	PO: 1 Cust Cont#: Comm Agmt: AFE: Ext Ref: Cust Ref: Job Start: 21-May-2012 Job End: 21-May-2012
17TH STREET, SUITE 350 DENVER CO 80202	
Sales Engineer: Kenan Noe	Run #: Subsequent
SLB Loc: E&P Fort Morgan (SLB)	

Service Instructions:

Set CIBP and Perf with HSD from 5488-5484, 6spf

Ln	Local SPN	Local Desc	Qty	UOM	Price	Disc	Amount
10	SERV-CH	Service Charge - Cased Hole					
20	SWPTFLATCHL	Flat Charge - Land, SWPT	1	EA	1,200.00	85.00%	180.00
30	SWPTSERCHGD	Depth Charge, SWPT	5500	FT	0.30	85.00%	247.50
		Book Price: 2,850.00			Discount: 2,422.50		
					Est Sub Total:		427.50
40	PCE-CH	PCE Installation, Wireline valve, Cased Hole					
50	PORSRPRES0-1	PackOff-Rsr, Flat Charge per Day, P<1KPsi	1	DAY	1,000.00	50.00%	500.00
		Book Price: 1,000.00			Discount: 500.00		
					Est Sub Total:		500.00
60	BP-O	Bridge Plug, Others					
70	DEP	Depth Charge	5500	FT	0.43	80.00%	473.00
80	BP7	5in-7in Bridge Plug	1	EA	2,275.00	80.00%	455.00
90	CIBP5	Cast Iron Bridge Plug 5in CIBP Setting	1	EA	1,945.00	80.00%	389.00
100	SLOBRN	Slow Burn Power Charge	1	EA	1,110.00	80.00%	222.00
		Book Price: 7,695.00			Discount: 6,156.00		
					Est Sub Total:		1,539.00
110	SERV-CH	Service Charge - Cased Hole					
120	SWPTFLATCHL	Flat Charge - Land, SWPT	1	EA	1,200.00	85.00%	180.00
130	SWPTSERCHGD	Depth Charge, SWPT	5500	FT	0.30	85.00%	247.50
		Book Price: 2,850.00			Discount: 2,422.50		
					Est Sub Total:		427.50
140	BP-O	Bridge Plug, Others					
150	DEP	Depth Charge	5500	FT	0.43	80.00%	473.00
160	BP7	5in-7in Bridge Plug	1	EA	2,275.00	80.00%	455.00
170	CIBP5	Cast Iron Bridge Plug 5in CIBP Setting	1	EA	1,945.00	80.00%	389.00
180	SLOBRN	Slow Burn Power Charge	1	EA	1,110.00	80.00%	222.00
		Book Price: 7,695.00			Discount: 6,156.00		
					Est Sub Total:		1,539.00
190	PURE-3375	PURE Gun System, 3-3/8 Inch					
200	P3375PJ3406	Pure Gun System, 3-3/8in PowerJet, 3406, PJ, Max 6 SPF					
210	DEP	Depth Charge	5500	FT	0.33	85.00%	272.25
220	GUNLEN	Gun or Blank Footage Charge	5	FT	224.00	85.00%	168.00
230	SHOT	Shot Charge	24	SHT	260.00	85.00%	936.00
240	ELECDT	Perforating Electric Detonation	1	EA	194.00	85.00%	29.10
		Book Price: 9,369.00			Discount: 7,963.65		
					Est Sub Total:		1,405.35

Field Ticket Total (USD) 5,838.35

1,0.24

2247373  
1092521765

Estimated Discounted Total (USD): 5,838.35

THE ESTIMATED CHARGES SHOWN ABOVE MAY BE EXCLUSIVE OF TAX AND THE FINAL INVOICE WILL INCLUDE ALL APPLICABLE TAXES.

THE SERVICES, EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS AND/OR PRODUCTS COVERED BY THIS FIELD TICKET HAVE BEEN PERFORMED OR RECEIVED AS SET FORTH ABOVE.

Signature of Customer or Authorized Representative:

Validity unknown

Signed by Billy Hataway  
5/23/2012  
17:20:41

Billy Hataway

Date

Signature of Schlumberger Representative:

Validity unknown

Signed by Cody March  
5/23/2012  
17:20:41

Cody March

Date

Created with Price Book: REW\_GEOREF\_USL\_2006\_USD\_L3-A

Page 1 of 1

Date Printed: 5/23/2012 5:26:06 PM

This document is Confidential and intended for authorized users only